
N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LADY 15,829 16,192 15,963 31,792 1

2 BUONO RAFFAELE LOMBARDIA SONITA TURN AVANA 15,971 16,187 16,024 31,995 1

3 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,173 16,302 15,982 32,155 1

4 MALATESTA JEAN MARC FRANCIA DHR BOOGY ON PERKS 15,999 16,755 16,212 32,211 1

5 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 16,703 16,226 16,092 32,318 1

6 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,051 16,503 16,278 32,329 1

7 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 15,948 16,453 100,000 32,401 1

8 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 100,000 16,432 16,071 32,503 1

9 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA ABBY GUN 100,000 16,374 16,144 32,518 1

10 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 16,348 16,365 16,193 32,541 1

11 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGA STORM 16,453 16,501 16,273 32,726 1
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11 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGA STORM 16,453 16,501 16,273 32,726 1

12 REDREZZA FEDERICO EMILIA ROMAGNA CREDIT FAME 100,000 16,985 15,785 32,770 1

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 16,390 100,000 16,759 33,149 2

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA MAFIA N EASY 16,851 16,545 16,749 33,294 2

3 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI LADY SIXARUN 16,924 16,957 16,872 33,796 2

4 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,378 17,098 17,018 34,116 2

5 CRIPPA IVAN EMILIA ROMAGNA GD HOLLYS REMIN 17,231 17,252 16,969 34,200 2

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 100,000 100,000 15,857 115,857

VERDONI ANDREA TOSCANA VF GOLD SALSA 16,194 100,000 100,000 116,194

DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO RED BULL FIRE 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

12 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LADY 15,829 1 1

7 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 15,948 1 2

9 BUONO RAFFAELE LOMBARDIA SONITA TURN AVANA 15,971 1 3

4 MALATESTA JEAN MARC FRANCIA DHR BOOGY ON PERKS 15,999 1 4

2 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,051 1 5

10 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,173 1 6

15 VERDONI ANDREA TOSCANA VF GOLD SALSA 16,194 1 7

20 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 16,348 2 1

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 16,390 2 2

6 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGA STORM 16,453 2 3

1 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 16,703 2 4

17 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA MAFIA N EASY 16,851 2 5

19 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI LADY SIXARUN 16,924 2 6

11 CRIPPA IVAN EMILIA ROMAGNA GD HOLLYS REMIN 17,231 2 7

18 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,378 2 8

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA ABBY GUN 100,000 2 9

5 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 100,000 2 9
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5 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 100,000 2 9

8 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO RED BULL FIRE 100,000 2 9

14 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 100,000 2 9

16 REDREZZA FEDERICO EMILIA ROMAGNA CREDIT FAME 100,000 2 9



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

12 BUONO RAFFAELE LOMBARDIA SONITA TURN AVANA 16,187 1 1

9 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LADY 16,192 1 2

20 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 16,226 1 3

11 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 16,302 1 4

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 16,365 1 5

18 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA ABBY GUN 16,374 1 6

7 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 16,432 1 7

14 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 16,453 1 8

15 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGA STORM 16,501 1 9

19 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,503 1 10

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA MAFIA N EASY 16,545 1 11

17 MALATESTA JEAN MARC FRANCIA DHR BOOGY ON PERKS 16,755 2 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI LADY SIXARUN 16,957 2 2

5 REDREZZA FEDERICO EMILIA ROMAGNA CREDIT FAME 16,985 2 3

3 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,098 2 4

10 CRIPPA IVAN EMILIA ROMAGNA GD HOLLYS REMIN 17,252 2 5

6 VERDONI ANDREA TOSCANA VF GOLD SALSA 100,000 2 6

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 100,000 2 6

13 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO RED BULL FIRE 100,000 2 6
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16 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 100,000 2 6



O.P. CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

3 REDREZZA FEDERICO EMILIA ROMAGNA CREDIT FAME 15,785 1 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI STREAKIN LIGHT 15,857 1 2

20 CAMMAROTA VINCENZO CAMPANIA LADY 15,963 1 3

17 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO CL REBESKIN LENA 15,982 1 4

19 BUONO RAFFAELE LOMBARDIA SONITA TURN AVANA 16,024 1 5

4 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SIX PRINCE 16,071 1 6

16 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO SHEZ ARISTOCRAT MR 16,092 1 7

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA ABBY GUN 16,144 1 8

15 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LV STREAKIN EASY 16,193 1 9

14 MALATESTA JEAN MARC FRANCIA DHR BOOGY ON PERKS 16,212 1 10

12 DEL GRANDE CENTI STEFANO LAZIO SH MEGA STORM 16,273 1 11

13 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO IMA SUNFROSTED FLING 16,278 1 12

11 BERGAMINI MATTEO EMILIA ROMAGNA MAFIA N EASY 16,749 2 1

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR FIRE WATER FLO' 16,759 2 2

10 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI LADY SIXARUN 16,872 2 3

8 CRIPPA IVAN EMILIA ROMAGNA GD HOLLYS REMIN 16,969 2 4
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9 TANZI FEDERICO ABRUZZO NON STOP FLASH DOLL 17,018 2 5

1 DI LORETO NICOLE LAZIO RED BULL FIRE 100,000 2 6

7 VERDONI ANDREA TOSCANA VF GOLD SALSA 100,000 2 6

18 PASCALE ANTONIO LOMBARDIA DE KAKINA GIN 100,000 2 6


